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	Purchase of Competing Companies in Same Industry


Famous Robber Barons of the 1800's - copy the slide shown at 6:40 of the video onto this chart in your notebook

	What is a Robber Baron:

1.

2.

3.

4.



	John D. Rockefeller


	

	Andrew Carnegie


	

	Cornelius Vanderbilt


	

	James B. Duke


	

	J.P. Morgan
	

	Comparing wealth of today to back then - the richest people alive today have about                                                      in total assets


